
 

 

 

Council on Public Defense 
2017-2018 Meeting Schedule 

 
All meetings are in Seattle at the WSBA office, from 12:00pm-2:30pm, unless otherwise noted 

In-person attendance is encouraged 
Conference call available at 1-866-577-9294, access code: 52874# 

 
 

Meeting Date Meeting Location 
Friday, October 20, 2017* 
New member orientation from 11am-12pm prior to 
full CPD meeting from 12pm-2:30pm 

WSBA Offices  
6th Floor 

Friday, November 17, 2017 
 

WSBA Offices  
6th Floor 

Friday, December 8, 2017*  
Committee meetings in lieu of full CPD meeting 

Committees meet by conference call 

Friday, January 26, 2018 WSBA Offices 
6th Floor 

Friday, February 16, 2018* 
Committee meetings in lieu of full CPD meeting 

Committees meet by conference call 

Friday, March 23, 2018* 
Potential joint meeting with Access to Justice Board 

WSBA Offices 
6th Floor 

Friday, April 13, 2018 WSBA Offices 
6th Floor 

Friday, May 4, 2018* 
Committee meetings in lieu of full CPD meeting 

Committees meet by conference call 

Friday, June 8, 2018 WSBA Offices 
6th Floor 

Friday, July 20, 2018 WSBA Offices 
6th Floor 

Friday, August 24, 2018 
Tentative 

WSBA Offices 
6th Floor 

Friday, September 14, 2018 WSBA Offices 
6th Floor 

 


